
Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Kinder, 500 m
11. Juni 2016

Union Ober-Grafendorf
Gesamtwertung

22 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 25 Stückler Paolo 2007 LT Pielachtal 1 MU10 00:01:36,3 30 03:12,0 18,75
2 29 Pernerstofer Jakob 2007 2 MU10 00:01:37,6 29 03:16,0 18,37
3 4 Kammerer Patrick 2008 USC Markersdorf 3 MU10 00:01:50,2 28 03:40,0 16,36
4 21 Speiser Christoph 2007 Union Ober-Grafendorf 4 MU10 00:01:52,3 27 03:44,0 16,07
5 18 Thier Christina 2007 1 WU10 00:01:54,7 30 03:50,0 15,65
6 26 Hackner Melanie 2007 2 WU10 00:01:55,6 29 03:52,0 15,52
7 38 Hager Julia 2008 LT Pielachtal 3 WU10 00:01:56,8 28 03:54,0 15,38
8 5 Thallauer Christoph 2007 NF Wilhelmsburg 5 MU10 00:01:58,1 26 03:56,0 15,25
9 14 Bechtel Hannah 2008 NF Weinburg 4 WU10 00:01:59,8 27 04:00,0 15,00

10 10 Steueregger Felix 2009 1 MU8 00:02:01,4 30 04:02,0 14,88
11 261 Daxböck Matheo 2008 LC Mank 6 MU10 00:02:04,0 25 04:08,0 14,52
12 3 Kammerer Linda 2009 USC Markersdorf 1 WU8 00:02:04,6 30 04:10,0 14,40
13 2 Lesiak Stefan 2009 NF Weinburg 2 MU8 00:02:05,6 29 04:12,0 14,29
14 16 Schafferer Georg 2009 3 MU8 00:02:14,3 28 04:28,0 13,43
15 31 Fellner Lena 2007 Union Lilienfeld 5 WU10 00:02:15,3 26 04:30,0 13,33
16 11 Stiefsohn Hannah 2009 2 WU8 00:02:18,5 29 04:36,0 13,04

17 12 Huss Florian 2008 ASKÖ Traisen 7 MU10 00:02:20,5 24 04:42,0 12,77
18 41 Schmidinger Lukas 2009 4 MU8 00:02:21,5 27 04:44,0 12,68
19 6 Thallauer Stefan 2007 NF Wilhemsburg 8 MU10 00:02:23,4 23 04:46,0 12,59
20 20 Speiser Sebastian 2009 Union Ober-Grafendorf 5 MU8 00:02:29,7 26 05:00,0 12,00
21 9 Grumböck Caroline 2010 3 WU8 00:02:36,8 28 05:14,0 11,46
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
22 23 Hirner Viktoria 2008 LT Hafnerbach 6 WU10 00:02:42,0 25 05:24,0 11,11
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Kinder, 500 m
11. Juni 2016

Union Ober-Grafendorf
WU8

3 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 3 Kammerer Linda 2009 USC Markersdorf 12 00:02:04,6 30 04:10,0 14,40
2 11 Stiefsohn Hannah 2009 16 00:02:18,5 29 04:36,0 13,04
3 9 Grumböck Caroline 2010 21 00:02:36,8 28 05:14,0 11,46
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Kinder, 500 m
11. Juni 2016

Union Ober-Grafendorf
MU8

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 10 Steueregger Felix 2009 10 00:02:01,4 30 04:02,0 14,88
2 2 Lesiak Stefan 2009 NF Weinburg 13 00:02:05,6 29 04:12,0 14,29
3 16 Schafferer Georg 2009 14 00:02:14,3 28 04:28,0 13,43
4 41 Schmidinger Lukas 2009 18 00:02:21,5 27 04:44,0 12,68
5 20 Speiser Sebastian 2009 Union Ober-Grafendorf 20 00:02:29,7 26 05:00,0 12,00
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Kinder, 500 m
11. Juni 2016

Union Ober-Grafendorf
WU10

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 18 Thier Christina 2007 5 00:01:54,7 30 03:50,0 15,65
2 26 Hackner Melanie 2007 6 00:01:55,6 29 03:52,0 15,52
3 38 Hager Julia 2008 LT Pielachtal 7 00:01:56,8 28 03:54,0 15,38
4 14 Bechtel Hannah 2008 NF Weinburg 9 00:01:59,8 27 04:00,0 15,00
5 31 Fellner Lena 2007 Union Lilienfeld 15 00:02:15,3 26 04:30,0 13,33
6 23 Hirner Viktoria 2008 LT Hafnerbach 22 00:02:42,0 25 05:24,0 11,11
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Marktlauf Ober-Grafendorf
Kinder, 500 m
11. Juni 2016

Union Ober-Grafendorf
MU10

8 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 25 Stückler Paolo 2007 LT Pielachtal 1 00:01:36,3 30 03:12,0 18,75
2 29 Pernerstofer Jakob 2007 2 00:01:37,6 29 03:16,0 18,37
3 4 Kammerer Patrick 2008 USC Markersdorf 3 00:01:50,2 28 03:40,0 16,36
4 21 Speiser Christoph 2007 Union Ober-Grafendorf 4 00:01:52,3 27 03:44,0 16,07
5 5 Thallauer Christoph 2007 NF Wilhelmsburg 8 00:01:58,1 26 03:56,0 15,25
6 261 Daxböck Matheo 2008 LC Mank 11 00:02:04,0 25 04:08,0 14,52

7 12 Huss Florian 2008 ASKÖ Traisen 17 00:02:20,5 24 04:42,0 12,77
8 6 Thallauer Stefan 2007 NF Wilhemsburg 19 00:02:23,4 23 04:46,0 12,59
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